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School on Applied AI for Sustainable Development | (smr 4210)

Friday 27 March 2026

Deep Learning for Computer Vision - Kastler Lecture Hall (AGH) (09:00-14:00)

time title presenter

09:00 Deep Learning Techniques for Computer Vision JOãO PEDRO CARVALHO

10:00 Coffee Break

10:30 Deep learning use case JOãO PEDRO CARVALHO

12:00 Distribution of Certificates and Closing Remarks NONAME, Maria Liz CRESPO
(ICTP, Italy), Marco ZENNARO
(ICTP, Italy), Paolo CALCIATI
(PDM Espana Proyectos y
Soluciones informaticas s.l.)

12:30 Lunch Break
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